
FROM 2012 TO 2018
THERE WAS A

INCREASE IN THE 
NUMBER OF
PEOPLE
SERVED
BY THE
BURKE 
CENTER

75%
0

30
00

60
00

90
00

12
00
0

15
00
0

30% +

FOOD INSECURITY 
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EAST TEXAS
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CHILDREN
WHO GROW UP
POOR IN
THE U.S.

ARE MORE LIKELY
TO BE IN 
POOR
HEALTH

HOW POVERTY AFFECTS HEALTH OUTCOMES


